

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 9172-9179/2009

ASHOK KUMAR & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 24/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

State of Haryana is the sole respondent in
the matter. On the previous date it was submitted
by the learned counsel that he will file the
vakalatnama and will also file the counter
affidavit. Today also the learned counsel has
sought time for filing vakalatnama and counter
affidavit. Granted as a last chance.

List on 4.1.2012.

(P.R.BORA)
REGISTRAR